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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - 5. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches

SKOKANI

CTP bowling team
SMS

Wiber BNC

Pirati

Baumit

CHEMSTAR
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Tornado

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:25.04.2024 05:53:51

N ONONN NN NN

Pins
3568
3430
3310
3107
3190
3292
3386
3070

Points
27.0
23.5
20.0
17.5
14.5
13.5
12.0
12.0
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